
         ​       ​SPHS Softball Schedule 2019-20 
* Unless otherwise noted game start time is 6:00pm               ** Non-Conference Games 

Date Day Location Opponent 

Feb 12 Wednesday  First Day of Practice 

Feb 15 Saturday @ Scrimmage - Bessemer City 

Mar 3 Tuesday @ **Patton 

Mar 6 Friday @ **Forestview 5:00 

Mar 10 Tuesday vs Burns 

Mar 11 Wednesday @ **East Lincoln 

Mar 13 Friday @ Burns 

Mar 17 Tuesday @ East Gaston 

Mar 18 Wednesday vs **Hunter Huss 5:00 

Mar 20 Friday vs East Gaston 

Mar 23 Monday vs **Stuart Cramer 5:00 

Mar 25 Wednesday vs **Patton 

Mar 31 Tuesday @ East Rutherford 

Apr 1 Wednesday @ **Hunter Huss 5:00 

Apr 3 Friday vs East Rutherford 

Apr 7 Tuesday vs R.S Central 

Apr 9 Thursday @ RS Central 

Apr 16-18 Thur-Sat vs Spring Break Tournament @ SP 

Apr 21 Tuesday vs Chase 

Apr 22 Wednesday vs **Forestview (Military Appreciation NIght) 

Apr 24 Friday @ Chase 

Apr 28 Tuesday @ Shelby 

May 1 Friday vs Shelby 

May 4-6-8 Mon-Wed-Fri @ Southwestern 2A Conference Tournament - TBD 

 
Head Coach:​ Leah Brooks       ​Athletic Director:​ Kent Hyde      ​Principal:​ Gary Ford 


